
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English

Le- 12  The Christmas 

Party,Le-13 The LitterBugs, 

Grammar

Picture Composition,Recitation Textual work Class test

Hindi
Le- 12 Aasman gir rahaa hai 

and Gramaar
Story Telling Textual work Class test

Kannada Poem 13 Mangan Nyaya
Ibbar jagal muraneyavrige laabh 

yambh neeti tilisi heludu
Texual work Class test

SST Le 13 Festivals of India

Pick five states of your choice 

and find out how they celebrate 

religious & harvest festivals.

Textual work Class test

Maths Le- 8 Money lesson continued
To find currencies of different 

countries.
Textual work Class test

Science Le-14 Water Pick and speak (1 min talk) Texual work Class test

Computer Le 7 Formatting in MS Word Lab activity Textual work Class test

Date 

02-12-2023

06-12-2023 to 

08-12-2023

09-12-2023

11-12-2023

16-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

24-12-2023 to 

01-01-2024

02-01-2024

PRINCIPAL

SCHOOL RE-OPENS

Note:

POST MID TERM EXAMS
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SCHOOL PICNIC

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

CHRISTMAS VACATION

SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY

EVENTS FOR DECEMBER 2023-24

3RD TO 8TH COMPUTER POST MID TERM EXAM

HOLIDAY

PTM [ FULL DAY SCHOOL]

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION


