GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI				
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480				
STD III NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER -2023				
SUBJECT	PORTION	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
English	Le- 12 The Christmas Party,Le-13 The LitterBugs, Grammar	Picture Composition, Recitation	Textual work	Class test
Hindi	Le- 12 Aasman gir rahaa hai and Gramaar	Story Telling	Textual work	Class test
Kannada	Poem 13 Mangan Nyaya	Ibbar jagal muraneyavrige laabh yambh neeti tilisi heludu	Texual work	Class test
SST	Le 13 Festivals of India	Pick five states of your choice and find out how they celebrate religious & harvest festivals.	Textual work	Class test
Maths	Le- 8 Money lesson continued	To find currencies of different countries.	Textual work	Class test
Science	Le-14 Water	Pick and speak (1 min talk)	Texual work	Class test
Computer	Le 7 Formatting in MS Word	Lab activity	Textual work	Class test
Note:				
Date	EVENTS FOR DECEMBER 2023-24			
02-12-2023	SCHOOL PICNIC			
06-12-2023 to 08-12-2023	POST MID TERM EXAMS			
09-12-2023	SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY			
11-12-2023	3RD TO 8TH COMPUTER POST MID TERM EXAM			
16-12-2023	PTM [FULL DAY SCHOOL]			
21-12-2023	ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION			
22-12-2023	HOLIDAY			
23-12-2023	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION			
24-12-2023 to 01-01-2024	CHRISTMAS VACATION			
02-01-2024	SCHOOL RE-OPENS			